
2024 Board of Directors 

Tim Guckenberg (Chair) 
Wagon Trail Campground 
Ellison Bay 
timguckenberg@gmail.com 
 

Jeff Lutsey (Vice Chair) 
Waseda Farms 
Baileys Harbor 
jefflutsey@wasedafarms.com 
 

Bryan Nelson (Treasurer)  
Blacksmith Inn On The Shore 
Baileys Harbor 
bryan@theblacksmithinn.com 
 

Vicki Wilson (Executive Committee) 
Door County Coffee 
Sturgeon Bay 
vic@doorcountycoffee.com 
 

==================================== 
Fred Anderson (Ex Officio-DCTZC)  
Ashbrooke 
Egg Harbor 
fred@ashbrooke.net 
 

Carol Ash 
Kick Ash Products 
Ellison Bay 
carol@kickashproducts.com 
 

Andy Boettcher 
Door County Medical Center 
Sturgeon Bay 
Andrew.boettcher@dcmedical.org 
 

Meredith Coulson-Kanter 
White Gull Inn 
Fish Creek 
Whitegullinn.mc@gmail.com 
 

Holly Feldman 
Northern Sky Theater 
Fish Creek 
holly@northernskytheater.com 
 

Jennifer Gentry 
One Barrel Brewing 
Egg Harbor 
jennifer@onebarrelbrewing.com 
 

Bjorn Johnson 
Al Johnson’s Swedish Resturant & Butik, Inc. 
Sister Bay 
bjorn@aljohnsons.com 
 

 

Michelle Lawrie 
Door County Economic Development 
Sturgeon Bay 
michelle@doorcountybusiness.com 
 

Kevin Osgood 
Door County Maritime Museum 
Sturgeon Bay 
kosgood@dcmm.org 
 

Ken Pabich  
Administrator, County of Door 
Sturgeon Bay 
kpabich@co.door.wi.us 
 

Hoyt Purinton 
Washington Island Ferry 
Washington Island 
hoyt@wisferry.com 
 

Kristi Rice 
Door County Land Trust 
Sturgeon Bay 
krice@doorcountylandtrust.org 
 

Chris Schmeltz 
The Dörr Hotel 
Sister Bay 
chris@thedorrhotel.com 
 

Reagan Smoker 
Cedar Crossing 
Sturgeon Bay 
reaganosmoker@gmail.com 
 

Toni Sorenson 
Soren’s Valhalla Orchard 
Southern Door 
Svollc08@gmail.com 
 

Diane Taillon 
Hillside Waterfront Hotel 
Ephraim 
diane@arborcrowneproperties.com 
 

Christiana Trapani 
Door County Candle Company 
Carlsville 
christiana@doorcountycandle.com 
 

Britt Unkefer 
Wild Restaurant Concepts  
Sister Bay 
britt@wildrestaurantconcepts.com 


